



Chicken/Cheese/Salsa Quesadilla Label

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN, POTATOES, DRIED WHOLE EGG, SALT, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), DRIED GARLIC, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH; FILLING: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), FULLY COOKED SEASONED CHICKEN BREAST, WITH RIB MEAT (CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ROSEMARY), WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS], CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED WHOLE EGG, MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SPICE, SUGAR, DRIED ONION, SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORING (POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WATER, YEAST EXTRACT, DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVOR), DRIED GARLIC. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg, Milk, Wheat, Soy

PREPARED BY:
FLAVOR CATERING AND BAR SERVICE
607 SHEPHERD DRIVE
CINCINNATI, OHIO 45215
(513) 503-7684



NET WEIGHT: _____

FOR HOT FOODS: Keep at 140° F or above. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard

HOLDING TEMPERATURE GUIDELINES: To help maintain internal food temperature of at least 140° F, keep food covered (with wrap) and inside delivery container

